Data Sheet
MAX74801
30V, Low Noise, Precision Operational Amplifier
Rev. 0 DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► Offset voltage: 100µV maximum
► Offset voltage drift: 1.5µV/°C maximum

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: July 13, 2026
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL1 TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKING QUANTITY PACKAGE OPTION MARKING CODE
MAX74801ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead [MSOP] Tube, 50 RM-8 A6S
MAX74801ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead [MSOP] Reel7, 1000 RM-8 A6S
MAX74801ARMZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead [MSOP] Reel, 3000 RM-8 A6S
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
	Features
	Applications
	General Description
	Specifications
	Electrical Characteristics, ±15V